3:00

3:05

3:35

4:00

4:10

4:30

4:40

4:50

General Advisory Council
Sequoia High School
Room 219, Career Center
May 5, 2004
3:00 — 5:00 p.m.

Welcome and approve minutes

Diane Kinch, family and consumer science teacher
Student presentation

General Advisory Council recruitment

Committee work update/two year plan

2004- 05 advisory kickoff date/time/keynote

Summer conference

WAVE announcement

Distribute Survey

Thank you for your participation in the General Advisory Council!



