General Advisory Council Sequoia High School Room 219, Career Center May 5, 2004 3:00 – 5:00 p.m.

3:00	Welcome and approve minutes
3:05	Diane Kinch, family and consumer science teacher Student presentation
3:35	General Advisory Council recruitment
4:00	Committee work update/two year plan
4:10	2004- 05 advisory kickoff date/time/keynote
4:30	Summer conference
4:40	WAVE announcement
4:50	Distribute Survey

Thank you for your participation in the General Advisory Council!